
TMU () -vs- Waterloo ()
10/7/2023 at Waterloo

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 10/7/2023
Start: 7:00PM
Time: 2:08
Attendance: 100
Location: Waterloo

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
TMU 1 0 2 3
Waterloo 1 0 0 1

TMU: Aaron Hyman (1); Kyle Bollers (1); Carson Gallagher (1)
WAT: Payton Robinson (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type TMU WAT
1st 4:23 WAT Payton Robinson Max Neill, Simon Rose EV 0 1
1st 8:05 TMU Carson Gallagher Elijah Roberts, Aaron Hyman PP 1 1
3rd 13:51 TMU Kyle Bollers , EV 2 1
3rd 18:56 TMU Aaron Hyman Dustin Hutton, Kyle Bollers EN 3 1

TMU Power Plays Waterloo Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 06:44 08:44 02:00 1 0 PPG
2nd 05:43 07:43 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 14:28 16:59 02:31 0 0 --

06:31 1 0 1/3

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
3rd 10:28 14:59 04:31 0 0 --

04:31 0 0 0/1

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WAT Payton Robinson 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 6:44 PP
1st WAT Aaron Davidson 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 14:34
1st TMU Evan Brand 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 14:34
2nd WAT Jack Phibbs 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 5:43 PP
3rd TMU Carson Gallagher 02:00 SPEARING MINOR 10:28 PP
3rd WAT Aaron Davidson 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 14:59 PP



Individual
TMU 3

Waterloo 1

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Aaron Hyman 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Cole Cameron 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Jackson Doherty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Daniil Grigorev 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Ryan Wells 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Dustin Hutton 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Cole Resnick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Kevin Gursoy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Evan Brand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
21 William Portokalis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Aleks Dimovski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Elijah Roberts 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Ian Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Kai Edmonds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
29 Ryan Dugas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
34 Connor Bowie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Joe Rupoli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
63 Liam Ross 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
88 Kyle Bollers 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
89 Carson Gallagher 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

Totals 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 2-4 0

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 Gavin Wood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Payton Robinson 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
9 Nick King 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Nate Bierd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Liam Fedak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Max Neill 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Brendan Bays 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Simon Rose 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Jaden Goldie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Jesse Fishman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Brendan Bowie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Aaron Davidson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
46 Cole Fraser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
49 Dan Murphy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
70 Matt Onuska 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
74 Connor Lovie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
81 Tate Popple 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
83 Jack Phibbs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
91 Chase Campbell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
96 Alex Gritz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 4-8 0

TMU Goalkeeping Waterloo Goalkeeping

TMU Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

27 Kai Edmonds W 60:00 1 0 11 8 8 27
29 Ryan Dugas 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 1 0 11 8 8 27

Waterloo Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

49 Dan Murphy 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
70 Matt Onuska L 60:00 2 0 9 10 6 25

Totals 2 0 9 10 6 25

TMU Faceoffs Waterloo Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0
[04:23] GOAL by WAT Payton Robinson (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Max Neill and Simon Rose, On ice for WAT: , On ice for TMU:
, goal number 1 for season.
TMU 0, Waterloo 1

0-1 [06:44] Penalty on Payton Robinson WAT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0-1 PP TMU [06:44] Start power play for TMU.

0-1
[08:05] GOAL by TMU Carson Gallagher (POWER PLAY), Assist by Elijah Roberts and Aaron Hyman, On ice for TMU: , On ice
for WAT: , goal number 1 for season.
TMU 1, Waterloo 1

1-1
PP
WAT [08:44] Payton Robinson (WAT) penalty complete.

1-1
PP
WAT [08:44] End power play for TMU.

1-1 [14:34] Penalty on Aaron Davidson WAT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-1 [14:34] Penalty on Evan Brand TMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-1 [16:34] Aaron Davidson (WAT) penalty complete.
1-1 [16:34] Evan Brand (TMU) penalty complete.

Period #2 Plays

1-1 [05:43] Penalty on Jack Phibbs WAT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-1 PP TMU [05:43] Start power play for TMU.
1-1 PP TMU [07:43] Jack Phibbs (WAT) penalty complete.
1-1 PP TMU [07:43] End power play for TMU.

Period #3 Plays

1-1 [10:28] Penalty on Carson Gallagher TMU 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).

1-1
PP
WAT [10:28] Start power play for WAT.

1-1 [14:59] Penalty on Aaron Davidson WAT 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

1-1
PP
WAT [14:59] End power play for WAT.

1-1 [13:51] GOAL by TMU Kyle Bollers, On ice for TMU: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 2 for season.
TMU 2, Waterloo 1

2-1 PP TMU [14:28] Carson Gallagher (TMU) penalty complete.
2-1 PP TMU [14:28] Start power play for TMU.
2-1 PP TMU [16:59] Aaron Davidson (WAT) penalty complete.
2-1 PP TMU [16:59] End power play for TMU.

2-1
[18:56] GOAL by TMU Aaron Hyman EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Dustin Hutton and Kyle Bollers, On ice for TMU: , On ice for
WAT: , goal number 2 for season.
TMU 3, Waterloo 1


